Page 1 of 13
Corporate Debt Market Development Fund
(CDMDF)
Registered under Chapter III-C of Securities and Exchange
Board of India (Alternative Investment Funds) Regulations, 2012
Valuation Policy
December 2024
           VERSION 5.0

6. Circular No. MFD/CIR/14/088/2001 dated 28-03-2001
7. Circular No. MFD/CIR/14/442/2002 dated 20-02-2002
8. Circular No. MFD/CIR/03/526/2002 dated 09-05- 2002
9. Circular No. MFD/CIR No .23/066/2003 dated 07-03-2003
10. Circular No. MFD/CIR No.9/141601/08 dated 18-10-2008
11. Circular No. MFD/CIR No.2/166256/2009 dated 12-06-2009
12. Circular No. IMD/CIR No.16/193388/2010 dated 02-02-2010
 VALUATION POLICY
Page 5 of 13
13. Circular No. IMD/DF/4/2010 dated 21-06-2010
14. SEBI MUTUAL FUNDS (AMENDMENT) (REGULATIONS),2012 dated 21-02-2012
15. Circular No. IMD/DF/6/2012 dated 28-02-2012
16. AMFI Best Practice Guidelines Circular No.135/BP/29/2012-13 dated 15th May 2012
17. AMFI Best Practice Guidelines Circular No.35P/MEM-COR/3/12-13 dated 30th May
2012
18. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF4/CIR/P/2019/41 dated March 22, 2019
19. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF4/CIR/P/2019/102 dated September 24, 2019
20. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/47 dated March 23, 2020
21. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/76 dated April 30, 2020
22. AMFI Best Practice Guidelines Circular No. 135/BP/83/2019-20 dated November 18,
2019
23. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF4/CIR/P/2021/032 dated March 10, 2021
24. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF4/CIR/P/2021/034 dated March 22, 2021
25. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF4/P/CIR/2021/593 Dated July 09, 2021
26. Circular No. SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I PoD-1/P/CIR/2024/163 dated November 26, 2024
27. Master Circular for Mutual Funds issued by SEBI
 VALUATION POLICY
Page 6 of 13